
 
 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM        

Practice 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM        

Practice 

Monday, May 6, 2024 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM        

Practice 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM        

Home vs. Dennis 

Monday, May 13, 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM        

Practice 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM        

Home vs. Brewster 1 

Monday, May 20, 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM        

Practice 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM        

Game @Eastham 2 - Location: Field of Dreams - 2500 State Highway, Route 6 Eastham, MA 02642 

Monday, May 27, 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM        

Practice 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM        

Home vs. Brewster 2 

Monday, June 3, 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM        

Practice 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM        

Game @Brewster 1 – Location: Town Hall Fields - 2198 Main St. Brewster, MA 02631 

Monday, June 10, 2024 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM        

Practice 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM        

Home vs. Eastham 1 

 


